Deaerator Level Controls
2600 EMRICK BLVD • BETHLEHEM, PA 18020 • USA •800-922-0085 • WWW.WARRENCONTROLS.COM
DEPENDABLE, RUGGED, PRECISION CONTROL VALVES AND ACCESSORIES
LE
V
EL
 C
O

45 201 282 470 671
50 212 297 495 707
ORDERING INFORMATION:
326L Part Number
Description  Size
 End
Connection Part Number
BRONZE BODY
WITH EQ% ST. STL.TRIM
1/2 NPT VA2604AC-L000
3/4 NPT VA2605AC-L000
1 NPT VA2606AC-L000
1-1/4 NPT VA2607AC-L000
1-1/2 NPT VA2608AC-L000
2 NPT VA2609AC-L000
ST.STL.BODY
WITH EQ% ST. STL.TRIM
1/2 NPT VA2604EC-L000
3/4 NPT VA2605EC-L000
1 NPT VA2606EC-L000
1-1/2 NPT VA2608EC-L000
2 NPT VA2609EC-L000
322L Part Number
Description  Size
 End
Connection Part Number

mm shown
in parenthesis
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Vacuum Breakers with Non-Asbestos Disc
 200 WITH STANDARD TRIM (Integral Seat,
Non-Asbestos Disc and Steel Discholder)
Body Material Size  End Connection Part Number
 IRON
  2* 125FLG 020009EXX000
  2* NPT 020009IXX000
4 125FLG 020013EXX000
6 125FLG 020015EXX000
8 125FLG 020017EXX000
10 125FLG 020019EXX007
12 125FLG 020020EXX000
STEEL
  2* 150FLG 020009GXX000
4 150FLG 020013GXX000
6 150FLG 020015GXX000
8 150FLG 020017GXX000
10 150FLG 020019GXX000
12 150FLG 020020GXX000
STEEL
  2* 300FLG 020009HXX000
4 300FLG 020013HXX000
6 300FLG 020015HXX000
8 300FLG 020017HXX000
10 300FLG 020019HXX000
12 300FLG 020020HXX000
* 2” Type 200 has stainless steel discholder - standard
200
WITH NON-ASBESTOS DISC
AND STAINLESS STEEL TRIM
(SS Discholder and SS Replaceable Seat)
Body Material Size  End Connection Part Number
 IRON  2 125FLG 020009EXX006
 2 NPT 020009IXX006
4 125FLG 020013EXX006
6 125FLG 020015EXX006
8 125FLG 020017EXX006
10 125FLG 020019EXX010
12 125FLG 020020EXX006
STEEL 2 150FLG 020009GXX006
4 150FLG 020013GXX006
6 150FLG 020015GXX006
8 150FLG 020017GXX006
10 150FLG 020019GXX006
12 150FLG 020020GXX007
STEEL 2 300FLG 020009HXX006
4 300FLG 020013HXX006
6 300FLG 020015HXX006
8 300FLG 020017HXX006
10 300FLG 020019HXX006
12 300FLG 020020HXX006
200 VALVE SIZE IN (MM)
 Dimension IN (mm) 2                    (50) 4                (100) 6                  (150) 8                  (200) 10               (250) 12                (300)
  A 125THD & FLG 7-1/2            (191) 10-3/4      (273) 12-11/16    (323) 16              (407) 18-3/4      (477) 22-5/8       (575)
150FLG 7-1/2            (191) 10-1/2      (267)     15-1/2        (394) 17-1/2       (445) 21-1/8      (537) 23              (585)
300FLG 7-1/2            (191) 11-1/4      (286)     15-1/8        (385) TBA 21-1/8      (537) 23-1/8         (587)
  B 125THD & FLG 11-15/16      (304) 14-1/2      (369) 18-1/8        (461) 19-9/16      (497) 21-1/8      (537) 23-3/8       (594)
150FLG 13-1/8          (334) 14-7/8      (378) 19-3/16      (488) 20-5/16      (516) 27-3/4      (705) 28-1/2       (724)
300FLG 13-1/8          (334) 15-1/4     (388) 19-11/16    (500) TBA 29-1/8      (740)  30-7/16     (763)
Weight (LB) 125THD & FLG 26 68 102 180 230 375
Level Controls_PS_RevI_102310 2600 Emrick Blvd • Bethlehem, PA 18020 • USA • 800-922-0085 • www.warrencontrols.com
200 VACUUM BREAKER
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Vacuum Breakers with Teflon Disc
200 WITH INTEGRAL SEAT, TEFLON
DISC, AND  STEEL DISCHOLDER
Body Material Size   End Connection Part Number
IRON    2* 125FLG 020009EXX001
   2* NPT 020009IXX001
 4 125FLG 020013EXX001
  6 125FLG 020015EXX001
  8 125FLG 020017EXX001
10 125FLG 020019EXX008
12 125FLG 020020EXX001
STEEL     2* 150FLG 020009GXX001
  4 150FLG 020013GXX001
  6 150FLG 020015GXX001
  8 150FLG 020017GXX001
10 150FLG 020019GXX001
12 150FLG 020020GXX001
STEEL     2* 300FLG 020009HXX001
  4 300FLG 020013HXX001
  6 300FLG 020015HXX001
  8 300FLG 020017HXX001
10 300FLG 020019HXX001
12 300FLG 020020HXX001
* 2” Type 200 has stainless steel discholder - standard
200
WITH TEFLON DISC, AND STAINLESS
STEEL TRIM
(SS Discholder and SS Replaceable Seat)
Body Material Size  End Connection Part Number
 IRON 2 125FLG 020009EXX004
2 NPT 020009IXX004
4 125FLG 020013EXX004
6 125FLG 020015EXX004
8 125FLG 020017EXX004
10 125FLG 020019EXX009
12 125FLG 020020EXX004
STEEL 2 150FLG 020009GXX004
4 150FLG 020013GXX004
6 150FLG 020015GXX004
8 150FLG 020017GXX004
10 150FLG 020019GXX004
12 150FLG 020020GXX004
STEEL 2 300FLG 020009HXX004
4 300FLG 020013HXX004
6 300FLG 020015HXX004
8 300FLG 020017HXX004
10 300FLG 020019HXX004
12 300FLG 020020HXX004
TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE
WARREN CONTROLS INC. (Hereinafter called “Seller”) agrees to supply the equipment
covered herein on the following terms and conditions.  Additional terms and
conditions not covered herein will be accepted only upon mutual agreement in